SWHL 2-3-4
SLFC 2-3-4

SWMC
SWMC
SWMC

SWLC
SWLC
SWLC

SLLFC
SLLFC
SLLFC

EQUIP

OFFICE FURNITURE

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

FILING CABINETS

STATEWIDE, STATELINE OR HOMEFILE RANGE

2 DRAWER 3 DRAWER 4 DRAWER
$255.00 $308.00 $335.00 Homefile
$265.00 $320.00 $363.00 Statewide/Stateline

MOBILE CABINETS (UNDERDESK)

MOBILE CABINET 2 FILE DRAWER
MOBILE CABINET 2 PERSONAL + 1 FILE DRAWER
MOBILE CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWER

LOW HEIGHT CABINETS (UNDERDESK)

LOW HEIGHT CABINET 2 FILE DRAWER
LOW HEIGHT CABINET 2 PERSONAL + 1 FILE DRAWER
LOW HEIGHT CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWER

LATERAL FILING CABINETS

2 DRAWER LATERAL FILING CAB. 900W X 450D X 715H
3 DRAWER LATERAL FILING CAB. 900W X 450D X 1019H
4 DRAWER LATERAL FILING CAB. 900W X 450D X 1325H

$355.00
$415.00
$450.00

$320.00
$399.00
$435.00

$555.00
$730.00
$899.00
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SWSC2
SWSC3
SWSC4

SWEC 1020
SWEC 1800
SWEC 2000

SWDC
SWDC
SWDC

SWCD
SWCD

SWLE
SWLE
SWLE

HLLE
HLLE
HLLE

SWDP
SWDP
SWFF
SWM1
SWM1
SWCCS

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

STATIONERY CUPBOARDS DELUXE

STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1020H x 900W x 450D (2 SHELVES)
STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1850H x 900W x 450D (3 SHELVES)
STATIONERY CUPBOARD 2000H x 900W x 450D (4 SHELVES)

STATIONERY CUPBOARDS ECONOMY

STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1020H x 900W x 450D (2 SHELVES)
STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1850H x 900W x 450D (3 SHELVES)
STATIONERY CUPBOARD 2000H x 900W x 450D (4 SHELVES)

DUPLEX CARD CABINETS

DUPLEX CABINET 8 DRAWER 6X4 CARD (150 X 100)

DUPLEX CABINET 7 DRAWER 8X5 CARD (200 X 125)

DUPLEX CABINET 6 DRAWER 9X6 CARD (230 X 150)
CD CABINETS

CD CABINET 4 DRAWER
CD CABINET 7 DRAWER

LEGAL FILING CABINETS

LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP

HOMELINE FILING CABINETS RANGE

LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP
LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP

ACCESSORIES

DIVIDER PLATE (FILING CABINET)
DIVIDER PLATE (CUPBOARD)

FOOLSCAP SUSPENSION FRAME (FIXED)
FILING CABINET MOBILE - 467MM W
FILING CABINET MOBILE - 900MM W
CUPBOARD SHELF

$399.00
$510.00
$590.00

$320.00
$399.00
$450.00

$1,536.00
$1,520.00
$1,360.00

$935.00
$1,320.00

$450.00
$699.00
$970.00

$440.00
$695.00
$960.00

$19.00
$30.00
$29.00
$120.00
$248.00
$35.00
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SWSL

SL1
SL1-2
SL1-3
SL2
SL2-2
SL2-3
SL3
SL3-2
SL3-3
SL4
SL4-2
SL4-3

SWSLW

SLW 1
SLW1-2
SLW1-3
SLW 2
SLW2-2
SLW2-3
SLW 3
SLW3-2
SLW3-3
SLW 4
SLW4-2
SLW4-3

SWSL/SWSLW
SLST1
SLST 2
SLST 3

STANDS

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

LOCKERS

300W Xx 1800H X 450D

SINGLE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR
BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR
TWO DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR
BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR
THREE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR
BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR
FOUR DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR
BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR

380W Xx 1800H X 450D

SINGLE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR
BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR
TWO DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR
BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR
THREE DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR
BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR
FOUR DOOR LOCKER
BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR
BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR

SLOPING TOP
SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° SINGLE
SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° BANK OF 2
SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° BANK OF 3

WITH OR W/OUT SEATING ALSO AVAILABLE

$255.00
$499.00
$765.00
$274.00
$547.00
$822.00
$282.00
$565.00
$848.00
$299.00
$599.00
$899.00

$275.00
$548.00
$820.00
$292.00
$582.00
$875.00
$299.00
$599.00
$899.00
$319.00
$635.00
$954.00

$110.00
$125.00
$160.00
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SWT 1220
SWT 1218
SWT 1210
SWT 1271
SWT 1020
SWT 1018
SWT 1010
SWT 1071

SWTS
SWTS

SWTD

SWTRRS
SWTRRS

SWTRFF
SWTRFF

SWTRSD12
SWTRSD9

STATEWIDE TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARDS

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

TAMBOUR CUPBOARDS - CARCASS ONLY

CUPBOARD 1200 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)
CUPBOARD 900 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)

SHELF 1200 W
SHELF 900 W

DIVIDER - (SUIT BOTH SHELVES)

ROLLOUT
ROLLOUT

ROLLOUT
ROLLOUT

ROLLOUT
ROLLOUT

REFERENCE SHELF 1200 W
REFERENCE SHELF 900 W

FILING FRAME 1200 W
FILING FRAME 900 W

STORAGE DRAWER 1200 W
STORAGE DRAWER 900 W

* ALL PRICES INCLUDE 10% GST

EQUIP

OFFICE FURNITURE

Tel: (02) 9818 4200

Email: sales@equipofficefurniture.com.au

$1,290.00
$1,220.00
$875.00
$760.00
$1,100.00
$1,085.00
$810.00
$735.00

$40.00
$40.00

$30.00

$125.00
$125.00

$160.00
$160.00

$175.00
$175.00

Pg 4of4




