

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

FILING CABINETS

STATEWIDE, STATELINE OR HOMEFILE RANGE

SWHL 2-3-4	2 DRAWER \$255.00	3 DRAWER \$308.00	4 DRAWER \$335.00 Homefile	
SLFC 2-3-4	\$265.00	\$320.00	\$363.00 Statewide/Stateline	
		MOBILE CABINET	S (UNDERDESK)	
SWMC	MOBILE CABINE	T 2 FILE DRAWER		\$355.00
SWMC	MOBILE CABINE	T 2 PERSONAL + 1	FILE DRAWER	\$415.00
SWMC	MOBILE CABINE	T 4 PERSONAL DR	AWER	\$450.00
	<u>L</u>	OW HEIGHT CABIN	IETS (UNDERDESK)	
SWLC	LOW HEIGHT CA	ABINET 2 FILE DRA	WER	\$320.00
SWLC	LOW HEIGHT CA	LOW HEIGHT CABINET 2 PERSONAL + 1 FILE DRAWER		\$399.00
SWLC	LOW HEIGHT CA	ABINET 4 PERSONA	AL DRAWER	\$435.00
		LATERAL FILII	NG CABINETS	
SLLFC	2 DRAWER LATE	ERAL FILING CAB.	900W X 450D X 715H	\$555.00
SLLFC	3 DRAWER LATE	ERAL FILING CAB.	900W X 450D X 1019H	\$730.00
SLLFC	4 DRAWER LATE	ERAL FILING CAB.	900W X 450D X 1325H	\$899.00

	PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022	
	STATIONERY CUPBOARDS DELUXE	
SWSC2 SWSC3 SWSC4	STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1020H x 900W x 450D (2 SHELVES) STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1850H x 900W x 450D (3 SHELVES) STATIONERY CUPBOARD 2000H x 900W x 450D (4 SHELVES)	\$399.00 \$510.00 \$590.00
	STATIONERY CUPBOARDS ECONOMY	
SWEC 1020 SWEC 1800 SWEC 2000	STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1020H x 900W x 450D (2 SHELVES) STATIONERY CUPBOARD 1850H x 900W x 450D (3 SHELVES) STATIONERY CUPBOARD 2000H x 900W x 450D (4 SHELVES)	\$320.00 \$399.00 \$450.00
	DUPLEX CARD CABINETS	
SWDC SWDC SWDC	DUPLEX CABINET 8 DRAWER 6X4 CARD (150 X 100) DUPLEX CABINET 7 DRAWER 8X5 CARD (200 X 125) DUPLEX CABINET 6 DRAWER 9X6 CARD (230 X 150)	\$1,536.00 \$1,520.00 \$1,360.00
	<u>CD CABINETS</u>	
SWCD SWCD	CD CABINET 4 DRAWER CD CABINET 7 DRAWER	\$935.00 \$1,320.00
	LEGAL FILING CABINETS	
SWLE SWLE SWLE	LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 610MM DEEP	\$450.00 \$699.00 \$970.00
	HOMELINE FILING CABINETS RANGE	
HLLE HLLE HLLE	LEGAL CABINET 4 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP LEGAL CABINET 6 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP LEGAL CABINET 8 PERSONAL DRAWERS - 450MM DEEP ACCESSORIES	\$440.00 \$695.00 \$960.00
ewpp		¢10.00
SWDP SWDP SWFF SWM1 SWM1 SWCCS	DIVIDER PLATE (FILING CABINET) DIVIDER PLATE (CUPBOARD) FOOLSCAP SUSPENSION FRAME (FIXED) FILING CABINET MOBILE - 467MM W FILING CABINET MOBILE - 900MM W CUPBOARD SHELF	\$19.00 \$30.00 \$29.00 \$120.00 \$248.00 \$35.00
		Pg 2 of 4

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

LOCKERS

LOCKERS					
SWSL	300W X 1800H X 450D				
SL 1	SINGLE DOOR LOCKER	\$255.00			
SL1-2	BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR	\$499.00			
SL1-3	BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR	\$765.00			
SL 2	TWO DOOR LOCKER	\$274.00			
SL2-2	BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR	\$547.00			
SL2-3	BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR	\$822.00			
SL 3	THREE DOOR LOCKER	\$282.00			
SL3-2	BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR	\$565.00			
SL3-3	BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR	\$848.00			
SL 4	FOUR DOOR LOCKER	\$299.00			
SL4-2	BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR	\$599.00			
SL4-3	BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR	\$899.00			
swslw <u>380W x 1800H x 450D</u>					
SLW 1	SINGLE DOOR LOCKER	\$275.00			
SLW1-2	BANK OF 2 SINGLE DOOR	\$548.00			
SLW1-3	BANK OF 3 SINGLE DOOR	\$820.00			
SLW 2	TWO DOOR LOCKER	\$292.00			
SLW2-2	BANK OF 2 TWO DOOR	\$582.00			
SLW2-3	BANK OF 3 TWO DOOR	\$875.00			
SLW 3	THREE DOOR LOCKER	\$299.00			
SLW3-2	BANK OF 2 THREE DOOR	\$599.00			
SLW3-3	BANK OF 3 THREE DOOR	\$899.00			
SLW 4	FOUR DOOR LOCKER	\$319.00			
SLW4-2	BANK OF 2 FOUR DOOR	\$635.00			
SLW4-3	BANK OF 3 FOUR DOOR	\$954.00			
SWSL/SWSLW	SLOPING TOP				
SLST 1	SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30º/40º SINGLE	\$110.00			
SLST 2	SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30°/40° BANK OF 2	\$125.00			
SLST 3	SLOPING TOP SUIT 300/380W 30º/40º BANK OF 3	\$160.00			
STANDS	WITH OR W/OUT SEATING ALSO AVAILABLE				
		Pg 3 of 4			

STATEWIDE TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARDS

PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 2022

TAMBOUR CUPBOARDS - CARCASS ONLY

CUPBOARD 1200 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,290.00
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,220.00
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$875.00
CUPBOARD 1200 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$760.00
CUPBOARD 900 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,100.00
CUPBOARD 900 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$1,085.00
CUPBOARD 900 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$810.00
CUPBOARD 900 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA)	\$735.00
SHELF 1200 W	\$40.00
SHELF 900 W	\$40.00
DIVIDER - (SUIT BOTH SHELVES)	\$30.00
ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 1200 W	\$125.00
ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 900 W	\$125.00
ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 1200 W	\$160.00
ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 900 W	\$160.00
ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 1200 W	\$175.00
ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 900 W	\$175.00
	CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 1200 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 1200 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 900 W X 2000 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 900 W X 1850 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 900 W X 1020 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 900 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) CUPBOARD 900 W X 715 H X 455 D (SHELVES EXTRA) SHELF 1200 W SHELF 900 W DIVIDER - (SUIT BOTH SHELVES) ROLLOUT REFERENCE SHELF 1200 W ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 1200 W ROLLOUT FILING FRAME 900 W ROLLOUT STORAGE DRAWER 1200 W

* ALL PRICES INCLUDE 10% GST



Tel: (02) 9818 4200

Email: sales@equipofficefurniture.com.au